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AR[1]

1 October 2023

NAME

Sabastian Kimaru SAWE
Daniel Simiu EBENYO
Samwel Nyamai MAILU
Jemal Yimer MEKONNEN
Jimmy GRESSIER
Thabang MOSIAKO
Nibret MELAK

Benard KIBET

Samsom AMARE

Tsegay KIDANU

Stephen MOKOKA
Tomoki OTA

Elroy GELANT

Mohamed Reda EL AARABY
Djamal Abdi DIREH
Ibrahim HASSAN

Pietro RIVA

Abel CHEBET

Precious Lesiba MASHELE
Ali CHEBURES

Andrew Rotich KWEMOI
Aleksander TEKLEWELD
Valentin GONDOUIN
Mehdi FRERE

Abbabiya SIMBASSA
Samuel BARATA
Mahamed MAHAMED
Tadesse GETAHON
Yohanes CHIAPPINELLI
Jack ROWE

Simon DEBOGNIES
Davor Aaron BIENENFELD
Futsum ZIENASELLASSIE
Jonathan MELLOR
Hosea KIPLANGAT
Jacob THOMSON
Therence BIZOZA
Richard RINGER
Hermon HABTEMICAEL
Iliass AOUANI

Girmaw AMARE

Andreas VOJTA

Timing by SEIKO

g asics

RESULTS
Half Marathon Men

RESULT NAME
57:31 Jacob KIPLIMO
59:10 Sabastian Kimaru SAWE
58:36 Daniel MATEIKO

National Record [111]]
14:15 START TIME
15:39 END TIME

COUNTRY
KEN
KEN
KEN
ETH
FRA
RSA
ETH
KEN
ERI
ETH
RSA
JPN
RSA
MAR
DJI
DJI
ITA
UGA
RSA
UGA
UGA
ERI
FRA
FRA
USA
POR
GBR
ISR
ITA
GBR
BEL
GER
USA
GBR
UGA
USA
BDI
GER
ERI
ITA
ISR
AUT
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COUNTRY AGE

UGA 21

KEN 28

KEN 25
Personal Best [ 7]

17°C 66 %

TEMPERATURE % HUMIDITY

17°C  63%

DATE of BIRTH RESULT
16 Mar 95 59:10
18 Sep 95 59:14

7 Feb 93 59:19
11 Sep 96 59:22
4 May 97 59:46
23 Feb 95 59:52
7 0ct 99 1:00:11
25 Nov 99 1:00:13
1 Jan 94 1:00:19
28 Dec 01 1:00:21
31 Jan 85 1:00:29
17 0ct 97 1:00:43
25 Aug 86 1:00:56
12 Nov 89 1:01:03
1 Jan 97 1:01:05
1 Jan 97 1:01:06
1 May 97 1:01:06
9 Sep 93 1:01:09
1 Nov 90 1:01:13
5 May 92 1:01:22
1 Sep 00 1:01:25
20ct 96 1:01:26
4 Mar 99 1:01:27
27 Jul 96 1:01:27
30 Jun 93 1:01:28
19 Jul 93 1:01:29
18 Sep 97 1:01:33
20 Dec 97 1:01:34
18 Aug 97 1:01:37
30 Jan 96 1:01:39
16 Jul 96 1:01:48
25Sep 97 1:01:49
16 Dec 92 1:01:49
27 Dec 86 1:01:59
1 Mar 00 1:02:02
29 Nov 94 1:02:26
1Jan 04 1:02:38
27 Feb 89 1:02:47
12 Dec 99 1:02:48
29 Sep 95 1:02:51
26 Oct 87 1:02:53
9 Jun 89 1:02:55
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Riga (LAT)

1 October 2023

VENUE
Lisboa (POR)

DATE
21 Nov 2021
Riga 1 Oct 2023
Larne (GBR] 27 Aug 2023

Season Best [57]]
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Bukayawe MALEDE

Benjamin CHOQUERT
Cameron AVERY

Mohcin OUTALHA

Hamza SAHLI

Tim VINCENT

Marcelo LAGUERA

Peter HERZOG

Jean Marie BUKURU
Johnatas DE OLIVEIRA

Reed FISCHER

Juan Antonio PEREZ

Ryota KONDO

Jean Marie Vianney NIYOMUKIZA
Filmon TEKLEBRHAN-BERHE
Fabio Jesus CORREIA

Kidane ANDEMIKAEL

Hiko Tonosa HASO

Leonid LATSEPOV

Yitayew ABUHAY

Maicon DA SILVA MANCUSO
Oska INKSTER-BAYNES
Ruben Erick ARANDO QUISPE
Mohammadreza ABOOTORABI
Rafael Vicente LOZA BEJARANO
Diego Patricio AREVALO VIZHNAY
Christopher DRYDEN

Edward GODDARD

Janis VISKERS

Jorge Luis CRUZ

Christian Birch OKKELS

Luke MICALLEF

Mykola NYZHNYK

Michael V0SS

Altobeli SILVA

Philippe PARROT-MIGAS
Dillon CASSAR

Simon SPITERI

Christian Salvador VASCONEZ MANZA ECU

Ivan ZARCO

Aleksandr SALAKHUDINOV
Christopher SOOSAI
Arturs BAREIKIS

Meng Tak LEONG
Aleksandrs RASCEVSKIS
Carlos Alejandro GONZALEZ
Wei Xiang Gordon LIM
Keane KO

Nicolas CUESTAS

Samuel FREIRE

Justin KENT

Peter LYNCH

Chuan Heng SEAH

Timing by SEIKO

1:02:57
1:02:59
1:03:00
1:03:01
1:03:20
1:03:40
1:03:42
1:03:47
1:03:50
1:03:50
1:03:56
1:04:00
1:04:01
1:04:03
1:04:12
1:04:12
1:04:12
1:04:14
1:04:16
1:04:34
1:04:45
1:04:52
1:04:53
1:04:54
1:05:29
1:05:33
1:05:38
1:05:46
1:06:01
1:06:47
1:06:54
1:06:55
1:07:31
1:07:32
1:07:58
1:07:59
1:08:20
1:08:37
1:08:38
1:09:07
1:10:46
1:11:42
1:11:54
1:12:26
1:12:41
1:14:28
1:15:27
1:21:55

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

RESULTS
Half Marathon Men
ISR 1 Apr 97
FRA 17 Apr 86
NZL 23 Jul 97
MAR 15 Dec 98
MAR 10 May 93
AUS 6 Sep 98
MEX 12 Jan 96
AUT 1 Aug 87
BDI 4 Apr 02
BRA 18 Sep 90
USA 9 Jul 95
ESP 6 Nov 88
JPN 50ct 99
BDI 2 Jan 98
GER 13 Mar 96
BRA 9 Mar 99
ERI 11 May 87
IRL 9 Oct 95
EST 22 Mar 98
ISR 1 Dec 96
BRA 5 May 93
NZL 19 Apr 91
BOL 15 Apr 94
SWE 31 Aug 89
ECU 7 Apr 94
ECU 26 Jan 98
NZL 17 May 99
AUS 24 0ct 97
LAT 30 Mar 89
MEX 29 Jul 96
DEN 24 Dec 89
MLT 25 Nov 89
UKR 26 Jul 95
NZL 13 Jan 97
BRA 3 Dec 90
CAN 12 Feb 93
MLT 1 Mar 97
MLT 1 Apr 92

8 Dec 89

HON 8 Feb 84
KGZ 11 Jun 00
MAS 20 Mar 93
LAT 29 Jun 86
MAC 24 May 99
LAT 17 Jul 92
PAR 19 Aug 21
SGP 7 Feb 93
SGP 26 Jul 00
URU 8 Dec 86
CPV 28 Aug 90
CAN 30 Apr 92
IRL 26 Nov 97

SGP 26 Dec 92
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Riga (LAT)

1 October 2023

RESULTS
Half Marathon Men

430
342

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

5 Km
15 Km  42:37

14:31 Benard KIBET

Dmitrijs SERJOGINS
Jacob Sommer SIMONSEN

Sabastian Kimaru SAWE

LAT 23 Feb 93
DEN 1 Jan 95

10 Km 28:35

20Km 56:10 Daniel Simiu EBENYO

ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST

RESULT NAME

57:31
57:32
57:49
57:59
58:01
58:07
58:11
58:23
58:26
58:28

Jacob KIPLIMO (UGA)
Kibiwott KANDIE (KEN)
Rhonex KIPRUTO (KEN])

Alexander Mutiso MUNYAO (KEN])
Geoffrey KAMWOROR (KEN)

Abel KIPCHUMBA (KEN)
Philemon KIPLIMO (KEN)
Zersenay TADESE (ERI)
Daniel MATEIKO (KEN)
Kennedy KIMUTAI (KEN)

Timing by SEIKO

Lisboa (POR] 21 Nov 21 58:36
Valencia (ESP) 6 Dec 20 58:38
Valencia (ESP) 6 Dec 20 58:45
Valencia (ESP) 6 Dec 20 58:53

Kebenhavn (DEN] 15 Sep 19 58:55
Valencia (ESP) 24 Oct 21 58:59
Valencia (ESP) 6 Dec 20 59.00

Lisboa (POR] 21 Mar 10 59:06
Valencia (ESP) 24 Oct 21 59.:08
Valencia (ESP) 24 Oct 21 59:10

g asics

VENUE DATE RESULT NAME
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WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

Daniel MATEIKO (KEN)

Jemal Yimer MEKONNEN (ETH)
Benard KIBET (KEN)

Charles Kipkkurui LANGAT (KEN)
Haagos GEBRHIWET (ETH)
Birhanu LEGESE (ETH)
Sabastian Kimaru SAWE (KEN)
Nibret MELAK (ETH)

Roncer Kipkorir KONGA (KEN)
Vincent Kipkemoi NGETICH (KEN])

DNF
DNF

Sabastian Kimaru SAWE

2023 OUTDOOR TOP LIST
VENUE 2023
Larne (GBR) 27 Aug
Larne (GBR) 27 Aug
Ras Al Khaimah (UAE) 18 Feb
Barcelona (ESP) 19 Feb
Granollers (ESP) 5 Feb
Barcelona (ESP) 19 Feb
Berlin (GER) 2 Apr
Lisboa (POR) 12 Mar
Buenos Aires (ARG) 27 Aug
Lisboa (POR) 12 Mar
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